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Telo T. Taitague AN ACT TO AMEND § 26603(d)(1) OF ARTICLE 6, CHAPTER 26, DIVISION 
2, TITLE 11, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO HEALTHY
FUTURES FUND PROCEEDS AUTHORIZED FOR THE GUAM MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL AUTHORITY LINE OF CREDIT.

5/6/19
3:05 p.m.

5/30/19 Committee on General 
Government Operations, 

Appropriations, and Housing

9/27/19
9:00 a.m.

11/8/19
3:33 p.m.

As amended by the Committee 
on General Government 

Operations, Appropriations, and 
Housing

Request: 5/30/19

7/15/19

SESSION DATE TITLE DATE PASSED TRANSMITTED DUE DATE

11/12/19

AN ACT TO AMEND § 26603(d)(1) OF ARTICLE 6, CHAPTER 26,
TITLE 11, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO HEALTHY
FUTURES FUND PROCEEDS AUTHORIZED FOR THE GUAM
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL AUTHORITY LINE OF CREDIT.

11/18/19 11/18/19 11/29/19

NOTES

131-35 (COR)
As amended by the 

Committee on General
Government Operations, 

Appropriations,
and Housing
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